Team Gross

Player Names

Mike Heffernan/Bryan Larson
Seth Egnasko/Jim O'Donnell
Jamie Carlson/Joe Rine

Joe Auletta/Matt Beizer

Dan Smith/Donald Smith
Steve Lee/Tim Mitchell

TJ Burnett/John Gunning

Mike McCoy/Ryan McCoy
Danny Cahill/Danny Spinelli
Kevin McCoy/Don Tinker

Jerry Mackinnon/Ed Maulucci
David Pernell/Paul Repasy
Ted Holmes/Michael Menapace
John Borajkiewicz/Gary Valenti
Victor Golebiowski/Paul Russo
Rob Cestone/Matt Harrington
Jim Dekemper/Derek Ezovski
Jason Larose/Mark Larose
Keith Daleb/Adam Ney

Mike Bangser/Bill Vernesoni
Carlos Cruz/Rich Gray

Howard Horn/David Kumnick
Greg Maglieri/Marc Needleman
Ed Cook/Greg Labadia

Nick Diaz/Justin Gilmore
Charlie Hall/Ray Shookus

Result

2 Man Best Ball Gross/Net
Sunday, June 14, 2020

Team Payout

67
69
71
73
73
73
76
77
77
77
77
77
77
78
78
79
79
79
80
81
83
83
84
88
90
90

$70
$50
$40

$160

Team Net

Player Names

Steve Lee/Tim Mitchell

Greg Maglieri/Marc Needleman
Victor Golebiowski/Paul Russo
Mike McCoy/Ryan McCoy
David Pernell/Paul Repasy
Dan Smith/Donald Smith
Jamie Carlson/Joe Rine

Danny Cahill/Danny Spinelli
Nick Diaz/Justin Gilmore

Ted Holmes/Michael Menapace
John Borajkiewicz/Gary Valenti
Keith Daleb/Adam Ney

Jim Dekemper/Derek Ezovski
Howard Horn/David Kumnick
TJ Burnett/John Gunning
Kevin McCoy/Don Tinker

Jerry Mackinnon/Ed Maulucci
Joe Auletta/Matt Beizer

Seth Egnasko/Jim O'Donnell
Carlos Cruz/Rich Gray

Jason Larose/Mark Larose

Rob Cestone/Matt Harrington
Mike Bangser/Bill Vernesoni
Charlie Hall/Ray Shookus

Ed Cook/Greg Labadia

Mike Heffernan/Bryan Larson

Result
60
62
63

64-mc
64
65
65
66
66
66
67
67
67
67
68
68
68
69
69
69
69
70
70
74
78
63

Team Payout
$60
$40
$20
$10

gross payout

$130



